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Women / 3A / ACH
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katharina Strenk201
Champions Westlake

9.500 9.575 9.3509.475 37.900
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Christina Patino202
Champions Westlake

9.225 9.550 9.3009.200 37.275
26T 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Lucy Olive205
Champions Westlake

9.350 9.550 9.2759.050 37.225
11T 2T 10 3T 3 

3 

Lillian Roiland209
Champions Westlake

9.000 9.450 9.2759.225 36.950
48T 4 4T 3T 4 

4 

Emorie Jones113
AAGI

9.375 9.025 9.2509.175 36.825
9T 13 8 5 5 

5 

Hannah Rojo207
Champions Westlake

9.425 9.075 8.8759.300 36.675
8 11 2 18T 6 

6 

Chloe Seckar-Martinez206
Champions Westlake

9.200 9.375 8.8009.225 36.600
28T 5 4T 24 7T

7T

Samantha Witt204
Champions Westlake

9.325 9.250 8.9509.075 36.600
13T 8 9 13T 7T

7T

Elizabeth McCall200
Champions Westlake

9.575 9.225 8.9008.700 36.400
2T 9T 22T 17 9 

9 

Elizabeth Ermisch179
Capital Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 8.9508.850 36.350
28T 6 16 13T 10 

10 

Natalie Rice199
Champions Westlake

9.575 9.000 8.9758.750 36.300
2T 14 18T 12 11 

11 

Paityn Keith398
VIP Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.1509.225 36.125
44 24T 4T 7T 12 

12 

Chaney Sternfeld190
Capital Gymnastics

9.625 8.975 8.9508.450 36.000
1 15T 30T 13T 13 

13 

Rory O'Hara208
Champions Westlake

9.175 8.800 9.2008.800 35.975
32T 20T 17 6 14 

14 

Addison Raab203
Champions Westlake

9.075 9.225 8.6509.000 35.950
42T 9T 11T 28T 15 

15 

Audrey Davinson110
AAGI

9.475 9.050 9.0008.300 35.825
7 12 39T 11 16 

16 

Merilee Olson114
AAGI

9.575 8.675 8.8758.550 35.675
2T 26T 26T 18T 17 

17 

Hailey Ly184
Capital Gymnastics

8.375 9.325 9.1508.750 35.600
63T 7 18T 7T 18 

18 

Chloe Baca171
Capital Gymnastics

9.375 8.900 8.9508.300 35.525
9T 18 39T 13T 19 

19 

Jorja Black173
Capital Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 8.6009.250 35.500
48T 28 3 32T 20 

20 

Natalie Galle324
J&R Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 8.6009.000 35.475
21T 31T 11T 32T 21 

21 

Izzy Crim175
Capital Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 8.8508.975 35.425
55 20T 13 22T 22 

22 

Chloe Schiener350
Olympia Hills 

9.300 8.625 9.0508.350 35.325
15T 29T 36T 10 23 

23 

Riley Tidwell320
J&R Gymnastics

9.275 8.800 8.7508.350 35.175
21T 20T 36T 26 24 

24 

Ryan Doggett177
Capital Gymnastics

9.275 8.625 8.8508.400 35.150
21T 29T 33T 22T 25T

25T
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Kylie Branam174
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 8.175 9.0758.750 35.150
35T 49 18T 9 25T

25T

Lillan Vandiver192
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 8.350 8.6258.950 35.075
35T 42 14T 30T 27 

27 

Aubrey Voss299
Infinity Athletics

9.300 8.975 8.3008.350 34.925
15T 15T 36T 46T 28 

28 

Rylee Reyes399
VIP Gymnastics

8.700 8.925 8.4758.750 34.850
58 17 18T 38 29 

29 

Victoria Salas382
Star Center Gymnasti

9.325 8.850 8.2508.400 34.825
13T 19 33T 49 30 

30 

Lindsey Rouse115
AAGI

9.175 8.725 7.9508.950 34.800
32T 23 14T 57 31 

31 

Kendal Binkowski172
Capital Gymnastics

8.875 8.675 8.7258.400 34.675
53T 26T 33T 27 32 

32 

Erin Foss321
J&R Gymnastics

9.200 8.025 8.5508.650 34.425
28T 52T 24T 36T 33 

33 

Avery Schwarz189
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 7.700 8.7758.700 34.325
35T 58T 22T 25 34 

34 

Abigail McLamb185
Capital Gymnastics

9.250 8.225 8.3008.450 34.225
25 47 30T 46T 35 

35 

Elizabeth Hagan322
J&R Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.3508.500 34.200
40T 44T 28T 43T 36 

36 

Madison Tisdale191
Capital Gymnastics

9.275 8.200 8.3508.250 34.075
21T 48 43T 43T 37 

37 

Kayli Dejesus176
Capital Gymnastics

9.550 8.700 8.5507.250 34.050
5 24T 59 36T 38T

38T

Hollyn McDaniel298
Infinity Athletics

9.300 8.550 8.4507.750 34.050
15T 33T 54 39T 38T

38T

Johannah Kornbau300
Infinity Athletics

8.925 8.500 8.0508.500 33.975
50 36 28T 53T 40 

40 

Katherine Adams170
Capital Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 8.1008.300 33.850
51T 33T 39T 51T 41 

41 

Ella Steffen325
J&R Gymnastics

9.300 8.425 7.8508.150 33.725
15T 39T 46 59 42T

42T

Hailey Cuellar401
VIP Gymnastics

9.100 8.025 8.3508.250 33.725
40T 52T 43T 43T 42T

42T

Madeline Lischka183
Capital Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 8.8757.200 33.700
28T 39T 60T 18T 44 

44 

Avery Watson349
Olympia Hills 

9.225 7.400 8.6008.300 33.525
26T 61 39T 32T 45 

45 

Alesha Duncan178
Capital Gymnastics

8.775 8.250 8.6507.800 33.475
56T 44T 51T 28T 46 

46 

Caroline Ewald111
AAGI

9.175 8.250 8.0507.950 33.425
32T 44T 48 53T 47 

47 

Jenna Hoffman181
Capital Gymnastics

8.625 8.400 8.2258.000 33.250
59 41 47 50 48 

48 

Ysabella Rinaldo188
Capital Gymnastics

8.525 7.850 8.6258.200 33.200
61 55 45 30T 49 

49 

Ayla Klein182
Capital Gymnastics

9.150 7.350 8.8757.800 33.175
35T 62 51T 18T 50 

50 
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Mischa Adams386
Star Center Gymnasti

9.025 8.600 8.3756.950 32.950
45T 31T 62T 42 51 

51 

Emelia Bahner384
Star Center Gymnasti

8.375 8.475 8.4007.600 32.850
63T 37 56 41 52 

52 

Hailey Cluin358
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.025 6.950 8.0508.650 32.675
45T 64 24T 53T 53 

53 

Sophia Alvarez387
Star Center Gymnasti

8.900 7.550 8.4507.650 32.550
51T 60 55 39T 54 

54 

Kendal Roberson357
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.150 8.450 7.0007.900 32.500
35T 38 49 66 55 

55 

Jenna Pilkington301
Infinity Athletics

8.375 8.000 8.3007.800 32.475
63T 54 51T 46T 56 

56 

Riley Horn359
Platinum Gymnastics 

9.300 8.275 7.2007.300 32.075
15T 43 58 65 57 

57 

Deijah Bedford302
Infinity Athletics

9.300 8.150 8.0506.300 31.800
15T 50 67 53T 58 

58 

Elaina Myers356
Platinum Gymnastics 

8.250 8.125 7.3007.850 31.525
66 51 50 64 59 

59 

Libby Cludius319
J&R Gymnastics

9.350 5.750 7.6508.550 31.300
11T 67 26T 62 60 

60 

Mariah Parker351
Olympia Hills 

9.025 7.700 7.7506.750 31.225
45T 58T 64T 60T 61 

61 

Chloe Martinez186
Capital Gymnastics

9.075 7.750 7.5006.750 31.075
42T 56T 64T 63 62 

62 

Mary Claire Ewald112
AAGI

8.775 6.700 7.9007.500 30.875
56T 66 57 58 63 

63 

Sophie Manti385
Star Center Gymnasti

8.575 7.325 7.7506.950 30.600
60 63 62T 60T 64T

64T

Isabella Merkin187
Capital Gymnastics

8.450 6.850 8.1007.200 30.600
62 65 60T 51T 64T

64T

Victoria Haider397
VIP Gymnastics

4.500 8.550 8.6008.450 30.100
67 33T 30T 32T 66 

66 

Allison Meredith323
J&R Gymnastics

8.875 7.750 0.0006.650 23.275
53T 56T 66 67 67 

67 
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